

George Latimer County Executive Department of Public Safety Terrance Raynor Commissioner/Sheriff

	OFFICE	USE	ONI	\mathbf{Y}
--	---------------	------------	------------	--------------

Case #:		
Detective:		

AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF PERSONAL INFORMATION

, do hereby authorize nd grant full disclosure of all records concerning myself to the Westchester County Department of Public afety, regardless of whether such records are public, private, sealed or confidential.
The intent of this authorization is to grant my consent to full and complete disclosure of any and all ecords concerning myself. This includes, but is not limited to, records pertaining to crimes and offenses, my education, medical, mental health and/or psychiatric history and treatment, records of the United tates Armed Forces or military, records related to my past or current employment and pre-employment, including background reports, efficiency ratings, evaluations, complaints or grievances filed by or against me, and records of my activity on the Internet and on social media using my name or an assumed name.
certify that any person or agency who may furnish any such information concerning myself shall not be eld liable or accountable for providing this information and I hereby release any such person or agency rom any and all liability on account of having provided such information. I further release the Vestchester County Department of Public Safety and its individual employees from any and all liability n account of having collected, used or disseminated such information.
A PHOTO-COPY OF THIS RELEASE WILL BE VALID AS AN ORIGINAL THEREOF, EVEN THOUGH AID PHOTO-COPY DOES NOT CONTAIN AN ORIGINAL WRITING OF MY SIGNATURE.
have read and fully understand the contents of this Authorization for Release of Personal Information.
erson Authorizing Release of Information (signature)
TATE OF NEW YORK) OUNTY OF WESTCHESTER)
UBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF YEAR

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PUBLIC

Telephone: (914) 995-2709

Website: westchestergov.com

Department of Public Safety Pistol License Unit 110 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, 3rd Fl. White Plains, NY 10601



